

Mount WM-16CM

Read More

SKU: NET-WM-16CM

Price: 1,990 Vt Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Product Description



EXTRALINK RJ45 PLUG CAT5E FTP

Read More

SKU: NET-EL-RJ45-FTP

Price: 124 Vt Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other



UBIQUITI RJ45 Copper Ethernet to SFP port connector

Read More

SKU: NET-UF-RJ45-1G

Price: 2,990 Vt Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment, Network Other, Ubiquiti

Product Description

The UF-RJ45-1G allows connecting RJ45 Copper Ethernet connections to existing SFP ports.



EXTRALINK Cable Tie, 5*250mm, Black, 100pcs

Read More

SKU: NET-EL-CT-5-250-100B

Price: 990 Vt **Stock:** instock

Categories: Network Other

Product Description

The cable ties are made of high quality flexible plastic, are characterized by high thermal and mechanical resistance, resistant to solvents, lubricants, sea water and others. In places exposed to the sun, black-colored ties resistant to UV radiation are used. The band can be pulled by hand or with the help of special tools.

Specification:

Length: 250mm Width: 4,8mm Operation temperature: -40°C do +85°C



Product Description

Connection box Cat 6 UTP

Read More

SKU: NET-COUPL-UTP6-CR

Price: 390 Vt **Stock:** instock

Categories: Network Cables, Network Other



MIKROTIK S-31DLC20D Single-mode GBIC Trans.

Read More

SKU: NET-S-31DLC20D

Price: 4,390 Vt **Stock:** instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber

Equipment, Mikrotik, Network Other

Tags: <u>40</u>

Product Description



Cat5 RJ45 S Boots

Read More

SKU: NET-F

Price: 31 Vt

Stock: instoc

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Network

Other

Tags: <u>11</u>

Product Description



Ethernet interface card for Epson TM

Read More

SKU: PRT-UB-E03

Price: 12,190 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other, POS, Printer Related

Tags: 15

Product Description



FLUSH PLATE - 1 PORT KIT

Read More

SKU: NET-FLUSHP-1PKIT

Price: 1,490 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: <u>11</u>



TP LINK UE300 USB 3.0 TO GIGABIT ADAPTOR

Read More

SKU: NET-TL-UE300

Price: 3,990 Vt Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: <u>11</u>

Product Description



Network Cable Tester RJ11, RJ12, RJ45 UTP/FTP/STP

Read More

SKU: NET-TOL-4031

Price: 1,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: <u>11</u>



LSA - Insertion Tool

Read More

SKU: NET-39933.1

Price: 1,490 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: 11

Product Description



RJ45 CONNECTORS

Read More

SKU: RJ45 CONNECTORS

Price: 29 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: <u>11</u>



CRIMPING TOOL EXTRALINK 4P+6P+8P Crimp Tool with Ratchet

Read More

SKU: NET-HT-2008R

Price: 2,490 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: $\underline{11}$

Product Description



Cisco Original 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP Module (GLC-LH-SM) NEW

Read More

SKU: NET-GLC-LH-SM

Price: 4,990 Vt Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: $\underline{11}$



TrendNet 10/100TX to 100BaseFx Multimode Fiber converter

Read More

SKU: TFC-110MSC

Price: 17,500 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Network Other

Tags: 11